## Tree Risk Assessment Qualification Renewal Course

<ul> <li>Tuesday, 19 April 2022</li> <li>Iowa Arborists Assoc. • Drake Community Library • Community Rm</li> <li>930 Park St. • Grinnell, Iowa, 50112</li> </ul>	REGISTRATION DEADLINE: Tuesday, 22 March 2022
<b>REGISTRATION FORM</b> This form is to apply to attend a Tree Risk Assessment Qualification Course and Assess you must contact qual@isa-arbor.com or call +1 678.367.0981.	ment. If you need to apply for a TRAQ exam retake only,
First Name:	Last Name:
Preferred Name for Badge: Busin	iess Name:
Physical Address: (Required for shipping course materials)	
City: State/Province:	Zip: Country:
Phone: Cell phone: Extension:	Email:
Are you a current ISA Member? 🗆 Yes (ISA Member Number) 🗆 No Are you a IAA Chapter member? 🗆 Yes 🗆 No	
Current TRAQ Expiration Date: Current ISA Credential ID:	
Special Dietary Considerations:	
Special Accommodations Requests: If you have an accommodation request, please complete the Specia application. You may find the form online at <u>www.isa-arbor.com/Ac</u>	
Prerequisites: To renew the Tree Risk Assessment Qualification (TRAQ) you must curr <u>the credential expiration date.</u>	rently <u>hold the TRAQ credential and be within at least 18 months of</u>

REGISTRATION TYPE (Includes TRAQ Manual and Risk Clipboard, with lunches and breaks on full days)

□ ISA Member \$250 □ Non-member \$300

Applicants must submit form and registration payment by the registration deadline. Payment is to be made on

iowaarboristassociation.org.

By applying to participate in a TRAQ event, I authorize the ISA to make my registration and contact information available to the local chapter / associate organization. I agree to the terms, conditions, and policies outlined in the <u>Tree Risk Assessment Qualification</u> <u>Application Guide (https://www.isa-arbor.com/Portals/0/Assets/PDF/TRAQ-App-Guide.pdf</u>).

Registration is limited. Please mail or email your completed form along with payment by 22 March 2022 to: Iowa Arborist Association c/o Guy Gibson: P.O. Box 488, Solon, Iowa 52333. The Iowa Arborist Association will retain \$50 for all cancellations prior to the deadline date. No refunds will be issued after the deadline date. For registration questions, please e-mail <u>iaa.iowachapter@gmail.com</u>.



International Society of Arboriculture www.isa-arbor.com • p. +1 678.367.0981